
Supplier Name Supplier Contact Email Address

01 Source Marketing Randy Kassebaum randy@onesourcemarketing.us
All Makes Office Equipment Marc Baily marcb@allmakes.com
Avantor Evan Updike evan.updike@avantorsciences.com
AVI Systems Guy Sauer Guy.sauer@avisystems.com
B&H Photo Levine Reuvy rlevine@bhphoto.com
Bio-Rad Catherine Kornacki kasia_kornacki@bio-rad.com
Canon Solutions America, Inc. Michael Pierce mpierce@csa.canon.com
CDW-G Brett Johnson brejohn@cdwg.com
Cintas Corporation Karl Schultz schultzk3@cintas.com
Cintas Corporation Eric Meyer meyere@cintas.com
Courtyard by Marriott Lincoln Melanie Maynard melanie.maynard@Marriott.com
Dell Technologies Michael Rule Michael.Rule@dell.com
Diamond Vogel Jay Jarecke jay.jarecke@diamondvogel.com
E&I Cooperative Services Donna Baker dbaker@eandi.org
Eakes Office Solutions Amy Abramson abramson@eakes.com
Embassy Suites by Hilton Dana Rains tina.bretting@atriumhospitality.com
Enterprise Holdings Ryan Shrum Ryan.L.Shrum@ehi.com
Ferguson Facilities Supply Alan Thompson alan.thompson@ferguson.com
Fisher Scientific Sydney Spicer sydney.spicer@thermofisher.com
Graduate Lincoln Jenae Boudreau jboudreau@graduatelincoln.com
Graybar Electric Josh Hankins josh.hankins@graybar.com
HD Supply / HD PRO Curtis Pankoke curtis.pankoke@hdsupply.com
Image Inflators Inc Christopher Johnson chris@imageinflators.com
Lenovo Joe Kenney jkenney@lenovo.com
Marco Technologies Scott Nielsen scott.nielsen@marconet.com
Matheson Greg Reeder greeder@mathesongas.com
MSC Industrial Tim Woods timothy.woods@mscdirect.com
NASPO ValuePoint Lee Ann Pope lpope@naspovaluepoint.org
Neta Scientific Andrea Escalante andrea.escalante@netascientific.com
Newark Joe Anders joe.anders@newark.com
ODP Business Solutions Joe Taylor joseph.taylor@odpbusiness.com
OMNIA Partners Michael Clay michael.clay@omniapartners.com
Remi Michael Shroyer remi@partssource.com
Sheppard's Business Interiors Sandi Ricke sricke@sbi-omaha.com
Southwest Airlines Carson Proffitt carson.proffitt@wnco.com
Specialty Underwriters Madeline Westra mwestra@su-group.com
Staples Julie Martini julie.martini@staples.com
Underground Printing Ashley Vanderworker ugpln@undergroundshirts.com
UNL Print & Mail Services Scott Monroe scott.monroe@unl.edu
Waters Corporation Ryan Reynolds ryan_reynolds@waters.com
Windstar Lines Heather Schulte heather@Gowindstar.com
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